ATTENTION:

ALL BANTAM, MIDGET,

JUNIOR AND INTERMEDIATE
WILL BEGIN AT

FRIDAY, MARCH 30, 2018

MAWA Western Regional Championships
Utz Arena

York Expo Center



ATTENTION:

All wrestlers participating in the
2018 Regional Championships
will receive a 1 pound weight

allowance.

Example:

A wrestler at Bantam 40 in the
District Tournament must weigh-
in at 41.0 Ibs. or less at the
Regional Tournament.



Tournament Date: March 24, 2018 Tournament Location: Chestnut High School

Tournament Director: Lonnie Buttry

Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

2018 Chestnut Ridge Results West

Weight

Class
40 Ibs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
58 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
91 Ibs
108 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs

Place

1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Advancing to the West

Wrestlers Name

Tyden Basenback
Mason Kephart
Crew Musselman
Luke Steiner
Wyatt Shirey
Lawson Black
Ryan Swingle
Jordan Free
Landon Ault

Brett Cottle
Trenden Willey
Jackson Swingle
Austin Carfley
Sam Speicher
Grayson Mahla
Dalton Shoemaker
Aiden Hollern
Layne Kister

Eli Knight

Trevor Brown

Ben Cottle
Jayden Kister
Dominick Peruso I
Timothy Christopher
David Brehm
Bryson Free
Camden Dodson
Joshua Spontak
Dominic Vogel
Cooper Nace
John Knight
Jacob Brua

Trace Hay

Jacob Layton
Blair Puchalsky
Hunter Riggleman
Braden Palmer
Jared Geiger
Trevor Husick
Troy Misiura

Cole Claycomb
Brandon Dami

1

City and State

Holidaysburg, PA
Duncansville, PA
Claysburg, PA
Connellsville, PA
Osterburg, PA
Claysburg, PA
Romney, WV

New Enterprise, PA
New Florence, PA
Everett, PA

Alum Bank, PA
Romney, WV
Osceola Mills, PA
New Baltimore, PA
Johnstown, PA
Connellsville, PA
East Freedom, PA
Fairhope, PA
Bridgeport, WV
Claysburg, PA
Everett, PA

New Paris, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Bedford, PA
Windber, PA

New Enterprise, PA
Claysburg, PA
Windber
Mechanicsburg, PA
New Bloomfield, PA
Bridgeport, WV
Newry, PA

Berlin, PA
Connellsville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Holidaysburg, PA
Thorton, WV
Meyersdale, PA
Saxton, PA
Coalport, PA
Claysburg, PA
Canonsburg, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 lbs
136 Ibs
175 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
160 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
118 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
125 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
220 Ibs
295 |bs

Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3rd
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
1ST
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Wrestlers Name

Carter Naca
Garret Staub
Andrew McMonagle
Eli Makel
Hunter Sanders
Jacob Brenneman
Mason Prinkey
Garret Misiura
Alex Bowman
Paul Nash IV
Hunter Horton
Tony Salopek
Bridenbaugh
Roy Dunn
Brenden Wright
Noah Korenoski
Carson Kelly
Quientyn Riggleman
Campbell Walls
Gabriel Kennety-Citeroni
Dominick Claar
Nevin Sloan
Kaleb Miller
Brady Villa

Alex Richner
Derek Grafton
Logan Marko
Jon Dale

Clay Hedrick
Noah Foor
Jesse Weir
Garrett Henigin
Kugan Perks
Robert Sloan
Sam Barroner
Matt Johnson
Adam Myers
Cory Berchick
Rodger Dearmitt
Levi Hughes
Kiernan Kelly
Brian Gibbons
Jonathan Sigley
James Shirley
Josh Morales
David Grafton

2

City and State

New Bloomfield, PA
York, PA
Williamsburg, PA
Waynesburg, PA
Oakland, MD
Accident, MD
Normalville, PA
Coalport, PA
Roaring Spring, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
James Creek, PA
Munhall, PA
Duncansville, PA
Johnstown, PA
New Paris, PA
Johnstown, PA
York Haven, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
Blairville, PA
Osterburg, PA
Hopewell, PA
Osterburg, PA
Saxton, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Ford City, PA
Roaring Spring, PA
Brisbin, PA
Clearville, PA

Six Mile, PA
Duncansville, PA
Blairville, PA
Phillipsburg, PA
Hopewell, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
Phillipsburg, PA
Hollidaysburg, PA
Johnstown, PA
Somerset, PA
Phillipsburg, PA
York Haven, PA
Buffalo Mills, PA
Bridgeport, WV
Punxsutawney, PA
Sogamore, PA
Kittanning, PA
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